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State Board of Nursing

Bice
Browder
Charles
Collins
Emery
Houser
Kemp

Measels

Mixon

Owens
Roberts

Seiser

Smith

Stone

Taylor

Woods

NAME

Amanda Jill
Tosh Odom
Bethany
Webster Spain

Kameron Leigh

Britney
Annette
Morgan Rae
Pena
Hannah Shae
Brock

Kandis Keipri
Rose

Mallory Katelin

Jennifer
Elizabeth Plunk
Henry

Andrea
Monique
Charity Hope
Crisp

Bonnie Sue
Howe

Savannah
Machelle
Thomas

Roger Shawn

Lauren
Elizabeth King
Bryant King

Jessica
Catherine
Durham

HeEaLTY

LICENSE

NUMBER(S)

RO68166

OK
L0068268

LPN 125864

LPN 216241

R091601

R104172
RN 124666

L051274
LO60666
LPN 215561
LO48670

FL
RN9531978

R0O50751

L056710

L054767

L041798

LO60877

CITY

Hot Springs
Fort Smith
Cabot

Van Buren
Fayetteville
Lonsdale
Conway

Midland, TX

Fouke

Jonesboro
Fayetteville

West Fork

Morrilton

Beebe

Newport

Conway
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ACTION

Voluntary
Surrender
Cease and
Desist
Voluntary
Surrender
Voluntary
Surrender
Probation, 1
year
Suspension 2
years
Probation, 1
year
Probation, 3
years

Voluntary
Surrender

Letter of
Reprimand
Cease and
Desist
Letter of
Reprimand

Letter of
Reprimand

Letter of
Reprimand

Probation, 5
years

Probation, 5
years

VIOLATION

(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)
(a)(6)

(a)(6)

(a)(6)

(a)(2)
(a)(6)

(a)(6)

(a)(6)

(a)(6)

(a)(2), (a)(4)

(a)(2)

Arkansas State Board of Nursing

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS
January 2024 - February 2024

DATE
(1/12/24-
2/15/24)

1/30/2024
1/31/2024
2/6/2024
2/6/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024

2/14/2024

1/30/2024

1/22/2024
1/31/2024

2/15/2024

1/18/2024

2/1/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024



